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Monday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 THE LAST ORDER 62 29 519 112 24440
2 HIT + MISS 4 HIRE 52 39 477 145 23986
3 THE ROLLOVERS 51 40 446 169 22307
4 THREE'S COMPANY 47 44 472 150 22053
5 GULLEYBUSTERS 44 47 415 194 23711

6 GUTTER BUGS 41 50 343 253 23635
7 3 AMIGOS+1 39 52 460 159 20203
8 PAPAS TRIBE 38 53 445 171 23769
9 CORNERBALLS 37 54 466 153 19378

10 THE CILLIES 28 63 323 269 21178

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 PAPAS TRIBE 598 653 648 1899 5 <---> THREE'S COMPANY 609 578 560 1747 2
3-4 GULLEYBUSTERS 584 587 638 1809 7 <---> THE CILLIES 551 581 605 1737 0
5-6 THE LAST ORDER 631 697 702 2030 7 <---> GUTTER BUGS 568 661 602 1831 0
7-8 HIT + MISS 4 HIRE 608 662 638 1908 7 <---> CORNERBALLS 581 543 553 1677 0

9-10 THE ROLLOVERS 0 0 0 0 0 <---> 3 AMIGOS+1 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk14  27/05   2-  6   9-  5   7- 10   3-  8   1-  4
Wk15  10/06  10-  4   3-  1   8-  5   2-  7   9-  6

BACK MATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 4 WEEKS ELSE FORFEIT

Week 12 - Threes Company vs Cornerballs
Week 13 - The Rollovers vs 3 Amigos +1

Individual High Averages
Men 190.24 Thomas GALVIN 186.06 Joe O'REILLY 185.50 Ivan CROOK
Women 135.96 Jemma MC MAHON 124.00 Glynis CROOK 119.50 Susie MURPHY

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 266 David GRAINGER 696 David GRAINGER 297 David GRAINGER 789 David GRAINGER
266 Joe O'REILLY 692 Ivan CROOK 295 Joe O'REILLY 785 Ivan CROOK
257 Ivan CROOK 646 Thomas GALVIN 289 John BAILHAM 728 John BAILHAM
255 John BAILHAM 636 Joe O'REILLY 288 Ivan CROOK 723 Joe GALLAGHER
247 Adam MAHON 626 John BAILHAM 286 Adam MAHON 723 Joe O'REILLY

Women 183 Jemma MC MAHON 425 Jemma MC MAHON 247 Jemma MC MAHON 668 Susie MURPHY
170 Glynis CROOK 420 Glynis CROOK 246 Glynis CROOK 643 Glynis CROOK
158 Susie MURPHY 419 Susie MURPHY 244 Susie MURPHY 617 Jemma MC MAHON
111 Lynda LAWLOR 259 Lynda LAWLOR 216 Lynda LAWLOR 587 Lynda LAWLOR

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - THE LAST ORDER
1 David GRAINGER 7217 39 185 28
2 Glen CONWAY 5664 34 166 43
3 Mark HIGSON 2524 15 168 41

31 Martin CONWAY 3313 29 114 84

2 - GULLEYBUSTERS
4 James MC FADDEN 807 6 bk138 65
5 Joe GALVIN 5451 39 139 64
6 Peter GALVIN 5403 39 138 65

32 Thomas GALVIN 6278 33 190 24

3 - PAPAS TRIBE
7 Glynis CROOK 3844 31 124 76
8 Robert CROOK 3538 26 136 67
9 Ivan CROOK 6307 34 185 28

33 Jemma MC MAHON 3127 23 135 68

4 - CORNERBALLS
10 Ray LYNCH 754 6 bk169 40
11 Mick O'BRIEN 721 5 bk144 60
12 Darragh MADDIGAN 4000 26 153 53
34 Joshua MORLEY 3396 23 147 58
35 Shane MADDIGAN 3618 25 144 60

5 - THREE'S COMPANY
13 Adrian JOYCE 4832 30 161 47
14 Aidan SOMERVILLE 4683 36 130 72
15 John BAILHAM 4354 24 181 31

6 - THE ROLLOVERS
16 Adam MAHON 5594 33 169 40
17 Corm SWEENEY 4744 30 158 49
18 Susie MURPHY 4302 36 119 80
36 Stephen DILLON 1826 9 202 14
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

7 - HIT + MISS 4 HIRE
19 Tobias MOLDT 5403 37 146 59
20 Joe GALLAGHER 5603 38 147 58
21 Jeff GALLAGHER 3865 21 184 28
37 Franco VIALE 1664 12 138 65

8 - 3 AMIGOS+1
22 Tony MURRAY 3732 27 138 65
23 Joe O'REILLY 6140 33 186 27
24 Stephan JUNGE 2870 21 136 67
38 Silvio FUSCIARDI 0 0 bk134 68
43 Alex BARNWELL 0 0 bk140 64

9 - GUTTER BUGS
25 Lynda LAWLOR 1775 22 80 112
26 Brian LAWLOR 4483 33 135 68
27 Brendan LAWLOR 4896 38 128 73
40 Simon LAWLOR 2982 24 124 76

10 - THE CILLIES
28 Richard LALWOR 3219 31 103 93
29 Clint RICHARDSON 3158 30 105 92
30 Aaron DALY 2897 25 115 84
41 Kieran PEPPER 785 7 bk105 92

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Stephen DILLON 1826 9 202 240 653 0
Thomas GALVIN 6278 33 190 246 646 0
Joe O'REILLY 6140 33 186 266 636 0
Ivan CROOK 6307 34 185 257 692 a175 a175 a175 525
David GRAINGER 7217 39 185 266 696 206 266 224 696
Jeff GALLAGHER 3865 21 184 236 609 185 236 188 609
John BAILHAM 4354 24 181 255 626 172 171 176 519
Adam MAHON 5594 33 169 247 591 0
Mark HIGSON 2524 15 168 228 578 164 168 177 509
Glen CONWAY 5664 34 166 223 572 146 148 186 480
Adrian JOYCE 4832 30 161 191 532 a151 a151 a151 453
Corm SWEENEY 4744 30 158 201 522 0
Darragh MADDIGAN 4000 26 153 210 525 a143 a143 a143 429
Joshua MORLEY 3396 23 147 213 508 0
Joe GALLAGHER 5603 38 147 182 540 146 150 146 442
Tobias MOLDT 5403 37 146 190 491 128 127 155 410
Shane MADDIGAN 3618 25 144 205 479 0
Mick O'BRIEN 721 5 bk144 173 461 173 144 144 461
Joe GALVIN 5451 39 139 204 517 133 156 173 462
Franco VIALE 1664 12 138 174 424 0
Peter GALVIN 5403 39 138 193 474 142 98 149 389
Tony MURRAY 3732 27 138 168 454 0
Stephan JUNGE 2870 21 136 173 438 0
Robert CROOK 3538 26 136 204 491 144 204 143 491
Brian LAWLOR 4483 33 135 205 467 114 180 131 425
James MC FADDEN 807 6 bk138 152 431 115 139 122 376
Aidan SOMERVILLE 4683 36 130 168 452 138 108 85 331
Brendan LAWLOR 4896 38 128 174 462 123 132 144 399
Ray LYNCH 754 6 bk169 144 426 112 103 113 328
Simon LAWLOR 2982 24 124 154 400 132 110 242
Aaron DALY 2897 25 115 187 414 89 124 135 348
Martin CONWAY 3313 29 114 150 379 0
Kieran PEPPER 785 7 bk105 134 349 0
Clint RICHARDSON 3158 30 105 161 395 100 95 108 303
Richard LALWOR 3219 31 103 136 353 a93 a93 a93 279
Silvio FUSCIARDI 0 0 bk134 0 0 0
Alex BARNWELL 0 0 bk140 0 0 0
Alex BARNWELL 0 0 bk140 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jemma MC MAHON 3127 23 135 183 425 0
Glynis CROOK 3844 31 124 170 420 105 100 156 361
Susie MURPHY 4302 36 119 158 419 0
Lynda LAWLOR 1775 22 80 111 259 78 78
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